
summa I voor II voor

Christin-Amani Kiivikas I Sparta Ott Kiivikas

Alina Bolshakova II HC Gym Rodion Popov

Deisy Liivja III Sparta Peep Reinart

Tiia Kaare 4 HC Gym Tiia Kaare

Regina Tselik 5 Sparta Andrei Kožin

juuniorid BODYFITNESS
Kristina Helmes I HC Gym Kristina Helmes

Natalia Fetisova I Sparta Vitaliya Dmitrieva

Liis Org II Sparta Matti Halonen

Esta Pilt III TÜASK Esta Pilt

Marian Muuga 4 Spa&Sport Siim Savisaar

Kristina Helmes 5 HC Gym Kristina Helmes

Anneli Volkov 6 Arigato Taavi Koovit

Marika Kasesalk 7 HC Gym Sergei Kazubski

Esta Pilt I TÜASK Esta Pilt

Anneli Volkov II Arigato Taavi Koovit

Marian Muuga III Spa&Sport Siim Savisaar

Tiina Puzõrjova-Kask 4 Tallink Fitness Tiina Puzõrjova-Kask

Jekaterina Vassiljeva I HC Gym Sergei Popov

Lilian Rannu II Audentes Jüri Leinvald

Marina Tsarik III Tallink Fitness Daniil Agronov

Andra Metsaluik 4 Kimberi klubi Kristina Kimber

Anu Ruutu 5 Tallink Fitness Jüri Leinvald

Anna-Maria Nizovtseva 6 MixFit Elena Miljagina

Jekaterina Rasskazova 7 Tallink Fitness Jüri Leinvald

Olesja Leppmets 8 Tallink Fitness Aleksei Malinin

Lilian Rannu I Audentes Jüri Leinvald

Anu Ruutu II Tallink Fitness Jüri Leinvald

Marina Tsarik III Tallink Fitness Daniil Agronov

Anna-Maria Nizovtseva 4 MixFit Elena Miljagina

Olesja Leppmets 5 Tallink Fitness Aleksei Malinin

Karina Polovnikova I 13 7 6 Tallink Fitness Jüri Leinvald

Endla Vaher II 18 9 9 Arigato Lembi Vaher

Reene Teder III 30 15 15 HC Gym Tatyana Pudovkina

Jana Teder I Sparta Sergei Popov

Diana Teor II Tallink Fitness Daniil Agronov

Deisy Liivja III Sparta Peep Reinart

Riina Rõõm 4 TÜASK Riina Rõõm

Kristina Kožemjakina 5 MixFit Elena Miljagina

Elli Valla 6 MyFitness Ott Kiivikas

Laura Johanna Derkun 7 HC Gym Hanna Skytta

Anna Artjomina 8 Tallink Fitness Jüri Leinvald

Aire Saarm 9 TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Jana Teder I Sparta Sergei Popov

Diana Teor II Tallink Fitness Daniil Agronov
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Nadežda Martysevich-Tali III MixFit Elena Miljagina

Kristina Kožemjakina 4 MixFit Elena Miljagina

Annika Luik 5 TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Laura Johanna Derkun 6 HC Gym Hanna Skytta

Kerttu Meltsas 7 Sparta Ivo Meltsas

Irina Belonina 8 MyFitness Irina Belonina

Marge Riibon 9 Sparta Janika Koch-Mäe

Gerta Reinhold 10 TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Tatjana Savtsenko 11 Sparta Andrei Kožin

Aire Saarm 12 TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Rasmus Klaos I TÜASK Rasmus Klaos

Markus Erik Kompus II TÜASK Esta Pilt

Martin Lapin III Sparta Sander Kaasik

Märt Erm I Spa&Sport Ramil Lipp

Rasmus Klaos II TÜASK Esta Pilt

Keir Pool III Sparta Peep Reinart

Allar Pedak 4 Kimberi klubi Ain Kimber

Jana Poljakova I MyFitness Jana Poljakova

Alina Bolshakova II HC Gym Rodion Popov

Tiia Kaare III HC Gym Tiia Kaare

Anastassia Taylor 4 HC Gym Sergei Popov

Angela Privoi 5 Sparta Peep Reinart

Regina Krukovskaja 6 MyFitness Sergei Popov

Irina Belonina 7 MyFitness Irina Belonina

Raigo Kuusnõmm I 15 10 5 Tallink Fitness Peep Reinart

Siim Ala II 30 20 10 TÜASK Siim Ala

Andrei Abrossimov I 15 10 5 TÜASK Andrei Abrossimov

Harri Indus II 30 20 10 Impuls Harri Indus

Anna Fedorova I HC Gym Sergei Popov

Nadežda Martysevich-Tali II MixFit Elena Miljagina

Maris Raudsepp III MyFitness Taavi Truija

Alla Alekseitsik 4 HC Gym Olga Savelieva

Regina Tselik 5 Sparta Andrei Kožin

Kristle Tamm 6 Arigato Egert Oiov

Annika Luik 7 TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Tatjana Savtsenko 8 Sparta Andrei Kožin

Gerta Reinhold 9 TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Agne Kiviselg I Spa&Sport Ramil Lipp

Julia Tšižova II HC Gym Sergei Popov

Christin-Amani Kiivikas III Sparta Ott Kiivikas

Ksenia Kondraškin 4 MixFit Elena Miljagina

Kerli Djomina 5 MyFitness Taavi Truija

Kady Pärnaku 6 Impuls Janika Aavamägi

Marge Riibon 7 Sparta Janika Koch-Mäe

Classic PHYSIQUE Egert Oiov I 15 10 5 Arigato Indrek Otsus

Mailys Luigend I 13 7 6 MyFitness Mailys Luigend

Olga Sibanova II 24 13 11 MyFitness Olga Sibanova

Arina Vassiljeva III 26 11 15 Tallink Fitness Daniil Agronov

Ksenia Gundjajeva 4 38 19 19 Sparta Vitaliya Dmitrieva

Elvi Ossipov 5 50 25 25 Sparta Vitaliya Dmitrieva

Siim Savisaar I 15 10 5 TÜASK Siim SavisaarKLASSIKALINE 
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Genes-Deivid Pikani II 35 22 13 MyFitness Indrek Otsus

Ats Loot III 48 32 16 TÜASK A.J Morris

Bryan Romano Farani 4 53 36 17 MyFitness Jüri Leinvald

Ignacio Yantorno Escudero 5 82 56 26 Sparta Maksim Kolesnik

Andreas Jääger 6 83 54 29 TÜASK Siim Savisaar

Agne Kiviselg I Spa&Sport Ramil Lipp

Jana Teder II Sparta Sergei Popov

Anna Fedorova III HC Gym Sergei Popov

Jana Poljakova 4 MyFitness Jana Poljakova

Sparta I

HC Gym II

TÜASK III

MyFitness 4

Tallink Fitness 5

Spa&Sport 6

Arigato 7

MixFit 8

Kimberi klubi 9

Audentes 10

Impuls 10
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